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PG4 Resident Care Median

July 1997 Peer Groups and Peer Group Medians

Current Provider Name

ALLIED SERV SK NSG CTR
BERKS HEIM

BLUE RIDGE HAVEN - WEST
BRETHREN HOME, THE

CEDAR HAVEN

CEDARBROOK

CONESTOGA VIEW
CUMBERLAND CNTY NSG HM
DAUPHIN MANOR

GRACEDALE - NORTHAMPTON CTY
LAUREL CREST MANOR, THE
MASONIC HOMES

MOUNTAIN VIEW MANOR
PHOEBE HOME, INC

PLEASANT RIDGE MNR E/W
VALLEY CREST NURSING HOME
YORK COUNTY NURSING HOME

$75.68

PG4 Resident Care Price

$88.55

$30.90

Most Recent
Cost Report
End Date

06/30/95
12/31/94
12/31/95
06/30/95
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94
06/30/95
12/31/94
12/31/94
12/31/94

Other Resident RItd Median

Other Resident Ritd Price

$34.61

2"! Most Recent 3™ Most Recent
Cost Report
End Date

Cost Report

End Date
06/30/94 06/30/93
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/94 12/31/93
06/30/94 06/30/93
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
06/30/94 06/30/93
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92
12/31/93 12/31/92

Administrative Median
$9.67
Administrative Price
$10.06



